CONSULAR SERVICES
SCHEDULE OF FEES (USD)

Passport

Renewal / New

Lost Passport

Travel Document

Extension of Validity/Amendment
Visa

Single Entry

6 Months Multiple Entry

1 Year Multiple Entry

Notarial and Other Services

Report of Birth

Report of Marriage

Report of Death

Special Power of Attorney
Acknowledgment
Affidavit

Solemnization of Marriage
Certification
Authentication
Re-acquisition of Citizenship
Petitioner

Dependent

Expedite Fee

60.00
150.00
30.00
25.00

40.00
80.00
120.00

25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
60.00
25.00
25.00

60.00
25.00

10.00



