## CONSULAR SERVICES SCHEDULE OF FEES (USD)

<u>Passport</u>	
Renewal / New	60.00
Lost Passport	150.00
Travel Document	30.00
Extension of Validity/Amendment	25.00
<u>Visa</u>	
Single Entry	40.00
6 Months Multiple Entry	80.00
1 Year Multiple Entry	120.00
Notarial and Other Services	
Report of Birth	25.00
Report of Marriage	25.00
Report of Death	25.00
Special Power of Attorney	25.00
Acknowledgment	25.00
Affidavit	25.00
Solemnization of Marriage	60.00
Certification	25.00
Authentication	25.00
Re-acquisition of Citizenship	
Petitioner	60.00
Dependent	25.00
Expedite Fee	10.00